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Sparkling Wine

Chandon Brut/ Australia 4,900
Domaine Chandon Australia F—ZAFSUT
VY URY TVav b/ RA=X VY YR A—=ATUT

Harenotoki Premium Japan 7,800
NL DK PREMIAM / K43 & Positive Dream Pearsons HA

Ferrari Brut / Ferrari Italy 8,300
TJrvo—1 IFIILTVavh/Tzvi—V A2y



Champagnes

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial ,
Moét & Chandon

EL LYY YRy IVawv b 7RV, EL T VXYY RY

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut , Perrier Jouet
RVILYVa2L 5y T Vay b , RYLVaL

Blanc de Blancs Brut , Ruinart
75 R T5Y TVav bk, VasF—)b

Moét & Chandon Cuvée Dom Perignon,
Moét & Chandon

ETL L VY YRy Favzs Ry RYZgy ELT T Yy Ry

Cuvee Louise, Pommery
FadoA—X, KX —

Grande Cuvee NV, Krug
TIURFAaTINV, I av s

Champagnes Roze

Blason Roze ,Perrier Jouet
7oV vnad RYL-YVax

Moét & Chandon Cuvée Dom Perignon Roze

Moét & Chandon

TLLYYYRYFavz RyXRY=Zgy o¥, EL T VvV RV
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14,000

15,000

22,000

39,000

43,000

52,000

22,000

75,000

White Wine

Chardonnay

Pomino Bianco , Frescobaldi
RI—/ €e7va, JLAan7Fy

Chablis , William Feévre
¥ TV, U4 UT L Tz—T)

Cervaro Della Sala , Antinori
FVTra T N7, TT Y

Unfiltered Chardonnay , Newton
TYTANWE—RI ¥ URR e Za—hY

Chardonnay , Planeta
DAGIZ S 84

Puligny-Montrachet , Louis Latour
Eal=—-EVIvvr AT bhy—)

Corton Charlemagne , Louis Latour
VYTV —=a AT by —)l

Italy
5207

France
TI3VA

Italy
1207

U.S.A.
7RV

Italy
A2UT

France
T3V

France
TR

6,200

7,800

10,800

12,800

14,200

21,000

38,500



Sauvignon Blanc

Poacher's Semillon&Sauvignon blanc ,

ST.Hallett
R—=F¥—X ®IFv-V—U4=FrI5Y YNl E

"The Straits" Sauvignon Blanc ,

Sileni Estates
"HeZANL=Y"Y=Y Ty TFTY, V=2 IAT—h

Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley , Cliff Lede
V= =ay TV FNNTrL—  ZT AT —

Te Koko , Cloudy Bay

FeaA3, TTTT 4 — A

Asatsuyu , Kenzo Estate
HEDW TV T AT—

Riesling

Riesling , Trimbach
DR IV IV PAS R

Cold Creek Vineyard Riesling,
Chateau Ste.Michelle
A=V R V=2 V=AY VT vy b—HFrIviz)

Australia
F—=AFZVU7

NZL
NZL

U.S.A.
7 AU

NZL
NZL

U.S.A.
7 AV A

France
AT

U.S.A.
7RI A

5,800

7,800

9,200

12,500

16,000

6,800

8,700

Gewlirztraminer

Gewurztraminer , Trimbach
VAZESIAE N S N N IV VAS /4

Viognier

Condrieu , Bonserine
aYRYa— , KRVAY—3X

France
TI3VA

France
A

6,800

22,000



Red Wine

Pinot Noir

"Emotion"Bourgogne Rouge ,

Vincent Girardin
IE—Ygy T)d—=a v—Va , Trogy IRV

I Cortini, Castello D1 Neive
AT A==, HATYH T4 - XA Tz

Pinot Noir "Mission Label" ,

Au Bon Climat Winery
¥/« /T9=) 2vyaryiN) A=Ky 27U T4+ —

Cote de Nuits-Villages Le Vaucrain ,
Domaine Louis Jadot

d—h e ReZadf T4 5=Va b=Va NV -Ir—=75,
RA—=R < bf + Uy R

Saintsbury Pinot Noir Carneros , Saintsbury
TAYYRY = K« JT—)b H—ROR, LAY IRY =

Russian River Valley Pinot Noir ,

Paul Hobbs
ay7vUYry—y7L— B/ /U=, K=l KT A

Cabernet Sauvignon + Other

Chateau Cantemerle , Haut-Medoc
VY M= ATVRAI A —=ARy T

Pauillac Réserve Spécial ,
Barons de Rothschild
RAYy 7 LELVT ARV 7)), ay « R axFvAIVR

Burdese , Planeta
TNVT—+¥, T34

France
AT

Ttaly

A2V

U.S.A.
7AVA

France
TI3VA

U.S.A.
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U.S.A.
7AIA

France
TV A

France
AT

Italy
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7,800

8,600

9,500

10,800

14,500

18,800

9,800

12,000

13,800

Cabernet Sauvignon Stags Leap District ,
Cliff Lade

ANV R =T 23V ZARxy TAV—=TF T4 XA U7 b
U7 AT+

Chateau Kirwan , Margaux
Vrx b=FNVT 7y, N d—

Sassicala,Sassicaia
Yoo hA7 oo hAT

Almaviva , Concha Y Toro&Baron

Philippe De Rothschild
TV 4T, AVFx oA - bag/ay
T4« R emxFvA)VR

Merlot + Other

Tomi No Oka Red , Tomi No Oka Winery
BEOD K, FRORTAFT VY —

Murasaki, Kenzo Estate
% vV —IA7F—h

Syrah / Grenache

MandraRossa Syrah , Settesoli
RYRFIavY vI— kv rVY

"Syrah"Maroccoli , Planeta
"vI—"xuvay, xR

U.S.A.

7 AU

France
T3V

Italy
A2UT

Chile
F1

Japan
HA

France
ATV

Italy
4207

Italy
A2

19,500

23,000

37,500

42,000

9,600

37,000

6,000

10,800



Sangiovese

Luce ,Luce Della Vite
N—Fz V—Fz TvI T4—F

Rosé&Sweet Wines

Carmes de Rieussec , CH.Rieussec
AWLE Va—tvyr, vy b= Ya—tv’

YUI ,Kenzo Estate
WMV —T AT — b

Italy 37,500
4297
France 8,900
TI3VA
U.S.A. 13,000
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